Q. Each phrase below is a type of figurative language. Match the phrase to the correct type by
writing the letter in the blank.

2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)

N

alliteration
simile
metaphor
onomatopoeia
oxymoron

E. heavy as a rock

hyperbole
personification

A. His heart was a block of ice.

B. open secret

C. pink and purple popsicles

D. The cup danced joyfully across the table.
E. heavy as a rock

F. She was humming a song.

G. Everyone knows that!




